

## *Simmons Island Marina* Price List 2023

Seasonal Slip Rates April 15 <sup>th</sup> thru October 31 <sup>st</sup>				
Slip Size	Fee	Тах	Total	
24'	\$1330.46	\$73.18	\$1403.64	
28' Inside	\$1618.37	\$89.01	\$1707.38	
28'Outside	\$1801.45	\$99.08	\$1900.53	
30' Inside	\$1860.15	\$102.31	\$1962.46	
<b>30'</b> Outside	\$2068.38	\$113.76	\$2182.14	
32' Inside	\$1889.54	\$103.92	\$ 1993.46	
32'Outside	\$2248.66	\$123.68	\$2372.34	
36'	\$2696.14	\$148.29	\$2844.43	
40'	\$3218.07	\$176.99	\$3395.06	
44	\$3525.01	\$193.88	\$3718.89	
Walkway	\$900.00	\$49.50	\$949.50	
Walkway no electric	\$650.00	\$35.75	\$685.75	
Jet Ski Slip	\$650.00	\$35.75	\$685.75	

## \*Fridge/freezer permit is an additional \$150.00 per slip.

## **Transient Slip Rental Fees**

Up to 30' Length	\$1.50 Per Linear Foot	
31' – 39' Length	\$1.75 per Linear Foot	
40' – Over Length	\$1.95 Per Linear Foot	
Daily Rate	50% of Overnight Rate	
Weekly Rate	6 Times the Overnight Rate	
Monthly Rate	Based on Availability 25% of Season Rate	

## Launch Ramp Fees

(Including Tax)

Daily Rate	WI. Resident	Out of State Resident
Up to 19'	\$10.00	\$14.00
20' – 25'	\$12.00	\$20.00
26' & Over	\$14.00	\$26.00

Season Pass Fees ( Each Trailer Tax Included)				
Up to 19'	\$120.00	\$130.00		
20' – 25'	\$140.00	\$160.00		
26 & Over	\$160.00	\$200.00		